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SUBMITTAL SHEET
ADLD10 / ADLD17 / ADLD18 Series

ADLD10
without damper

ADLD17
with steel opposed blade damper

All dimensions are in inches

Rev. 0

Job:    

Architect:    

Engineer:    

Contractor: 

Schedule type:    

ADLD18
with air scoop

 D 11¾"
111/8"
10¾"
105/8"
10¼"
103/8"
10¼"
10¼"
101/8"
10"
10"

-D26*

143/8"
13¼"
131/8"
127/8"
12¾"
12¼"
12¼"
12¼"
121/8"
12"

-D26*

6¾"
6¼"
6¼"
6¼"
61/8"
61/8"
61/8"
61/8"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"

-D14*

Duct D
(in inches)

-D06
-D08
-D10
-D12
-D14
-D16
-D18
-D20
-D22
-D24
-D26
-D34
-D44

Over 64
Universal/Default

Duct Diameter

Duct Cut Out Opening

H = 6” H = 10” H = 12” H = 15”

OptionFastening Method

A
Available 

Height B C SE F

6"

10"

12"

15"

4 7/16"

6"

6"

8 3/16"

3 5/8"

6"

6 1/4"

9 3/8" 

7"

10 3/4"

12 9/16"

15 9/16" 

3"

5"

5"

5" 

1 13/16"

2 11/16"

3 1/8"

3 5/8"

8 9/16"

12 3/8"

14"

17"

Frame Gasket -GK

Vane Option
-SV Single Vane -DV Double Vane

Drum Louver Standard Blades
Material: Extruded aluminum construction

Surface for round ducts.
Powder paint coating - white.
Countersunk mounting holes on frame.

Mounting:
Finish:
Fastening Method:

  

/W /C Custom (Please Specify)

Finish

White (Default)

-GO Gang operator-1 No Fastening -3 Screw


